Kettaheide 1,75kg

53.92
52.65
48.24
48.14
47.61
4756
45.42
43,59
43.14
42.62
(10)
41.82
41.44
41.12
40.86
40.13
39.94
39.75
38.83
38.64
37.79
(20)
36.98
35.89
35.85
35.58
35.25
34.99
34.97
34.60
34.16
33.74
(30)
33.72
33.41
33.25
32.57
32.13

Artjom Nikitin
Jander Heil
Toomas Vokk
Kert Piirimae

Karl Toom

Kaarel Juus
Joonas Erik Ojala
Carl-Caspar Kohv
Martin Paakspuu
Romet Room

Christian Kalme
Karl-Armand Kaber
Risto Lillemets
Friedrich Krull
Raido Martin

Kevin Kangur
Innar Vilumets
Siim Tolmusk
Allan KatSmazov
Helger Pikk

Carl-Hillar Stankevits
Remy Raheste

Mark Kristohver Emmerich
Jan Durejko

Tauri Hussar

Eduard Ulevain

Kert Hudsi

Marken Murdla

Rudolf Sten Tamberg

Erki Kuus

Jaan Kiisk
Jan-Martin Vandrecht
Taavi Tuoppi

Kaupo Saarmann
Andres Alla

14.01.96 Audentese SK
20.04.97 KJS Sakala
08.11.96 KJS Sakala
26.05.97 Koigi KUK
23.06.97 KJS Sakala
23.12.96 SK Maret-Sport
30.04.97 KJK Vike
02.04.96 SK Leksi 44
27.01.96 KJK Lounaldvi
30.03.97 Tartu SS Kalev

26.01.97 Tartu U. ASK
09.03.97 Néomme KJK
20.11.97 KJK Saare
24.01.97 Tartu SS Kalev
28.04.96 KJK Saare
26.09.96 KJK Jarvala
03.06.96 KJS Sakala
18.07.96 KJK Harta
21.03.97 KJK Lbunaldvi
20.05.96 KJK Ldunaldvi

12.05.96 KJK Saare
25.11.97 KJS Sakala
26.08.97 Audentese SK
04.09.97

24.07.96 KJS Sakala
04.02.97 SK Leksi 44
04.08.96 Rapina SK
10.06.96 Nomme KJK
04.05.97 KJK Vike
13.04.97 Tartu U. ASK

23.04.96 SK Altius
10.11.97 KJK Kose 2000
31.07.97 KJK Vike
12.01.96 KJK Vike
19.05.96 KJK Vike

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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3 mj
9 mj
1 mj
7 12k
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mj 10v
2 mj
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mj 10v
3 mj
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3 mj

Tallinn/Audentes
Otepaa

Turi

Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Valmiera
Rakvere
Tallinn/Audentes
Véru

Ulenurme

Tartu

Tallinn

Siauliai

Rakvere
Kuressaare
Rakvere
Rakvere

Jogeva

Véru
Tallinn/Audentes

Kuressaare
Rakvere
Tallinn/TTU
Tallinn
Rakvere
Peraaru
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu

Kehtna

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

16.06.15
29.06.15
05.09.15
03.07.15
14.05.15
22.07.15
09.09.15
09.05.15
12.08.15
22.05.15

12.05.15
18.05.15
25.05.15
03.07.15
20.05.15
15.05.15
15.05.15
20.05.15
20.05.15
14.05.15

20.05.15
03.07.15
18.04.15
18.05.15
15.05.15
20.10.15
15.05.15
16.08.15
20.05.15
08.09.15

14.05.15
21.06.15
24.09.15
15.05.15
20.05.15



